Date of Total

Inspection Violations

Airport Pub 1/19/2023 1
American Legion (P) 5/22/2023 4
American Legion (R) 4/26/2023 0
Amoroso's Italian Eatery 6/30/2023 5
Avi Foodsystems (Automated) 6/26/2023 0
Avi Foodsystems (Pro Stainless) 6/29/2023 0
B-Rads Pizza 2/10/2023 0
Bekah's Barbecue 4/25/2023 1
Blankenship’s County Store 5/12/2023 1
Brookedale 6/28/2023 0
Burger King 6/13/2023 0
Burlington Cafe 6/13/2023 1
Burlington General Store 4/4/2023 2
Burlington United Methodist Kitchen 5/25/2023 0

Calvary United Methodist Church

Candlewyck Inn 6/28/2023 6



Castiglia Italian Eatery

Catamount Children's Center

Chew Chew Concession LLC

Chef Pauls Kitceh & Catering (Located at My Place)

Chillmers

Clancy’s Irish Pub

Cornell Street Group Home

Corner Bistro & Vintage Market, LLC

Country Catering

Countryside Inn and Tea House

Cumberland Moose Lodge #271

Culinary Services at ATK

CVS

Daddy Lou's Pub & Pantry

Dairy Barn, The

1/27/2023

4/10/2023

6/29/2023

2/22/2023

1/27/2023

6/9/2023
5/31/2023

1/12/2023

6/30/2023

5/26/2023

6/29/2023

2/22/2023

6/20/2023

3/24/2023



Dairy Queen (K)

Dawg House, The

Dawnview Manor

Deb's Concession

Denny’s Restaurant

Desperado's Bar and Grill

Dollar General (B)

Dollar General (Fort Ashby)

Dollar General (Fountain)

Dollar General (K)

Dollar General - R

Dollar Tree

Domino’s Pizza

Double B Bar & Grill

4/4/2023

6/20/2023

6/28/2023

2/22/2023

2/10/2023

1/12/2023

3/30/2023

4/26/2023

4/21/2023

6/13/2023

3/9/2023
6/15/2023



Duckies

Dusty Trail Saloon

EAA Chapter 426

Eagle's Nest General Store

El Jinete

Elk Garden General Store

Evan’s Dairy Dip

Family Dollar (K)

Farm 2 Flame LLC

Fat Bottom Grill

Fireside Inn Restaurant

Flying W Farms LLC

Fort Ashby Corner Pub

Fountain Ruritan Building

Fox’s Pizza Den (F)

Fox’s Pizza Den (K)

5/5/2023

6/28/2023

6/30/2023

5/10/2023

4/4/2023

3/25/2023

1/19/2023

2/10/2023

6/13/2023
7/13/2023

6/20/2023

1/19/2023



Furn Acres Market

G & W Inc. (Formally New Mart)

Getting Piggy With It

Gig's BBQ

Good Carma Catering LLC

Grady’s 1 Stop

H & L Smokehouse LLC

Haddy's

Hagen's Lounge

Hagerstown Canteen Service (Automated Packaging)

Hagerstown Canteen Service (ATK)

Hage’s Market

Hilltop Café

Hoover's Bar & Grill

Hoover's Bar & Grill Truck

Hope Meadows Recovery Home

Hummingbird Café

Hummingbird Feeder

Indie on Main, The

6/20/2023

4/29/2023

5/26/2023

6/20/2023

5/19/2023

2/22/2023

2/21/2023

4/26/2023

5/26/2023

6/26/2023



Iron Horse, The

J & B’s Quickstop

Jin's Asian Cuisine

John R. Shelton Pool

Jones & Reed Market

Jones Service Station

Jojo's Hibachi Grill, LLC

Keyser Group Home

Keyser Inn

Keyser Order of the Orioles

Keyser Wee Care

Kinder Center, Inc.

Kitzmiller Cottage

Knobley Farm Convenience

Knobley Mountain Café

2/22/2023

1/27/2023

6/1/2023

2/17/2023

7/14/2023

5/31/2023

3/3/2023

4/21/2023

2/28/2023
5/12/2023

5/25/2023

4/4/2023

4/26/2023



Kona Ice

La Tia Carmen Resturant

Linda's Old Furnace Restaurant

Little Caesars

Little Bigs

Little People's LLC

Long Spring

Lost Mountain BBQ

McDonald’s

McGee Farms LLC

M & S Desserts & Bakery

Main Street Hot Dogs

Martin’s Food Store

Me Me D's Catering

Mill Creek Country Club

Mill Meadow Group Home

Millstone BBQ,

4/25/2023

4/26/2023

5/12/2023

6/28/2023

4/21/2023

1/12/2023

6/13/2023

2/10/2023

3/30/2023

4/23/2023

5/19/2023

1/19/2023

1/19/2023

6/13/2023

5/19/2023

6/29/2023

10

10



Minco Camp 5/8/2023

Meadowbrook Farm BBQ 1/24/2023
Meals for the Elderly (EG) 2/17/2023
Meals for the Elderly (K) 5/19/2023
Meals for the Elderly (SG) 5/26/2023
MOJO's Sausage Express 4/7/2023
Moose Lodge #662 6/13/2023

8/24/2023
Mountaineer Mart 1/12/2023
My Place (Hi-Lo Supper Club) 2/22/2023
New Creek Tavern 5/31/2023

Noble Farms, Inc

North Branch Craft Pub 4/21/2023

Nu View Video 3/30/2023

Optima #1317

Page's Ice Cream 4/26/2023

Pathways - Transitional Living 5/31/2023



Perfect Timing (Formally Ray's Texaco)

Piedmont Pool

Pit Stop LLC

Polish Pines Golf Club

The Poppin' Kettle

Potomac State WVU Cafeteria (The Commons)

Potomac State WVU Cafeteria (The Rapids)

PSC Hospitality Program
PSC Jazzmans

Potomac Valley Hospital

Press Little Market

Press Snack Bar LLC

Putra's Hibachi & Sushi

Queen City Creamery

Queens Point Coffee

Rees Headlee Cottage

1/27/2023

5/28/2023

5/5/2023

4/21/2023

3/3/2023

3/3/2023

3/3/2023

3/3/2023

6/13/2023

1/12/2023

1/12/2023
7/26/2023

2/8/2023

4/25/2023

4/21/2023

5/25/2023



Route 28 Bar & Grill LLC 6/20/2023

Route 28 Discount Grocery 1/12/2023
Royal Restaurant 1/19/2023
Rusty Spur 5/12/2023
Sammy, Inc 5/5/2023
Save-A-Lot 3/30/2023
School-Burlington Elementary 4/4/2023
School-Elk Garden Cafeteria 2/17/2023
School-Frankfort High Cafeteria 3/24/2023
School-Frankfort Intermediate 3/24/2023
School-Frankfort Middle 3/24/2023

School-Fort Ashby Primary 3/24/2023



School- Fountain Primary

School-Keyser High

School-Keyser Middle

School - Keyser Primary

School-Mineral County Vo-Tech

School - Mineral County Vo-Tach Ag Kitchen

School-New Creek

School-Wiley Ford

Schwann’s Sales

7-11 (F)

7-11 (K)

7-11/Subway

Sheetz

Shep's Pizza LLC

3/24/2023

3/9/2023

8/15/2023

3/9/2023

3/9/2023

1/19/2023

6/12/2023

2/17/2023

3/24/2023

6/29/2023

5/12/2023

2/17/2023

5/19/2023

2/17/2023

5/19/2023



Small World

Staggers Recovery House

The Station Bar & Grill LLC

St. Mary’s Hall

Stags Crossing

Steers & Stripes Saloon LLC

Stonerise

Stop-Buy, Inc.

Subway (Fort Ashby)

Subway (Keyser)

Sure Stay Plus

T & K Outlet

7-Eleven #36952 Subway

Taste of the Town

That Place on 28, LLC

4/24/2023

5/19/2023

5/26/2023

6/30/2023

2/17/2023

3/8/2023

6/13/2023

4/21/2023

5/12/2023

3/30/2023

3/9/2023



That Place on 28, LLC (Truck)
3rd Base Bar & Grille

2 Cook's Grill & Chill

Village Restaurant

VFW (F)

VFW (K)

VFW (R)

VFD-Elk District

VFD-Burlington

VFD-Fort Ashby

VFD - Fort Ashby Fairgrounds

VFD-Keyser

VFD-New Creek

VFD-Patterson Creek

VFD-Ridgeley

VFD-Short Gap

VFD-Wiley Ford

2/10/2023

6/30/2023

2/22/2023

6/12/2023

6/13/2023

2/22/2023

2/17/2023

6/13/2023

4/24/2023

4/24/2023

6/9/2023

5/19/2023

6/12/2023



Walgreens

Walmart 1/27/2023
Walmart Gas Station 4/4/2023
Wayne's Country Fresh Meats 1/19/2023
Wayne's Meats Il 1/12/2023
Wilma's Diner 5/26/2023

Wonder Bees Child Care Center

WVU Keyser Jazzman's



Priority, Priority Foundation, Core Observations WV Food
Code

Reference

None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A

Toxic cleaners stored next to food items - next to dishwasher  7-201.11



None N/A

None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
Deflection plate in ice machine needs cleaned. 4-601.11
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A

None N/A



Hose at mop sink has no back flow prevention device connected 5-205.12

None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A

None N/A



None N/A

None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A

None N/A



None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



None N/A

None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
No backflow prevention device in hose at mopsink. 5-203.14
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
Hamburger thawing in 3-bowl sink at room temperature. 3-501.13

None N/A



None N/A

Meat thawing in handwash sink. 3-501.13
Potentially hazardous food items stored at room temperature 63 to 70 degrees. Varic
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
Toxic items stored below prep table (ajax/ W-D 40) 7-201.11
Food/ingredient containers without lids. 3-302.11
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A
None N/A

None N/A



None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



None

None

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Notice

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Looks great! Ok to operate

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NA

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Looks good! Ok to operate.



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
Bar construction complete. Ok to operate once ABE permit is acquired.



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Looks good! Ok to operate.

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

Looks Good! Ok to operate

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Looks good! Ok to open after fire inspection.

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

10 day reinspection
yus items (All need to be disposed of) must keep at 41 degrees or less or 135 degrees or higher.
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

30 day reinspection will be conducted.

N/A

Looks good! Ok to operate

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

Looks good! Ok to operate

N/A

N/A

N/A

Looks good! Ok to operate

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Ok to operate

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place looks great! Ok to operate after cleaning construction debris.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

N/A

Looks great! Ok to operate!

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



