Name	Date of Inspection	Total Violations
Airport Pub	1/19/2023	1
American Legion (P)	5/22/2023	4
American Legion (R)	4/26/2023	0
Amoroso's Italian Eatery	6/30/2023	5
Avi Foodsystems (Automated)	6/26/2023	0
Avi Foodsystems (Pro Stainless)	6/29/2023	0
B-Rads Pizza	2/10/2023	0
Bekah's Barbecue	4/25/2023	1
Blankenship's County Store	5/12/2023	1
Brookedale	6/28/2023	0
Burger King	6/13/2023	0
Burlington Cafe	6/13/2023	1
Burlington General Store	4/4/2023	2
Burlington United Methodist Kitchen	5/25/2023	0
Calvary United Methodist Church		
Candlewyck Inn	6/28/2023	6

	. /== /===	
Castiglia Italian Eatery	1/27/2023	3
Catamount Children's Center	4/10/2023	0
Chew Chew Concession LLC	6/29/2023	0
		Ü
Chef Pauls Kitceh & Catering (Located at My Place)	2/22/2023	0
Chillmers		
Clancy's Irish Pub	1/27/2023	3
Council Studet Cuerry House	c /o /2022	0
Cornell Street Group Home	6/9/2023 5/31/2023	0 0
Community of Markey Advid at 11 C	4 /42 /2022	0
Corner Bistro & Vintage Market, LLC	1/12/2023	0
Country Catering		
Countryside Inn and Tea House	6/30/2023	0
,		
Cumberland Moose Lodge #271	5/26/2023	2
· ·	, ,	
Culinary Services at ATK	6/29/2023	4
CVS	2/22/2023	0
	,,	-
Daddy Lou's Pub & Pantry	6/20/2023	1
Dairy Barn, The	3/24/2023	0
, - , -	, ,	-

Dairy Queen (K)	4/4/2023	1
Dawg House, The		
Dawnview Manor	6/20/2023	1
Deb's Concession		
Denny's Restaurant	6/28/2023	4
Desperado's Bar and Grill	2/22/2023	3
Dollar General (B)	2/10/2023	0
Dollar General (Fort Ashby)		
·		
Dollar General (Fountain)	1/12/2023	0
Dollar General (K)	3/30/2023	0
Dollar General - R	4/26/2023	0
Dollar Tree	4/21/2023	0
	.,,	J
Domino's Pizza	6/13/2023	0
Double B Bar & Grill	3/9/2023 6/15/2023	0 0

Duckies	5/5/2023	4
Dusty Trail Saloon		
EAA Chapter 426	6/28/2023	0
Eagle's Nest General Store		
El Jinete	6/30/2023	7
Elk Garden General Store		
Evan's Dairy Dip	5/10/2023	1
Family Dollar (K)	4/4/2023	0
Farm 2 Flame LLC	3/25/2023	0
Fat Bottom Grill	1/19/2023	2
Fireside Inn Restaurant		
Flying W Farms LLC	2/10/2023	0
Fort Ashby Corner Pub		
Fountain Ruritan Building	6/13/2023 7/13/2023	0 0
Fox's Pizza Den (F)	6/20/2023	0
Fox's Pizza Den (K)	1/19/2023	5

Furn Acres Market		
G & W Inc. (Formally New Mart)	6/20/2023	3
Getting Piggy With It		
Gig's BBQ	4/29/2023	0
Good Carma Catering LLC	5/26/2023	0
Grady's 1 Stop	6/20/2023	0
H & L Smokehouse LLC		
Haddy's	5/19/2023	0
Hagen's Lounge		
Hagerstown Canteen Service (Automated Packaging)		
Hagerstown Canteen Service (ATK)		
Hage's Market	2/22/2023	0
Hilltop Café		
Hoover's Bar & Grill		
Hoover's Bar & Grill Truck		
Hope Meadows Recovery Home	2/21/2023	0
Hummingbird Café	4/26/2023	2
Hummingbird Feeder	5/26/2023	1
Indie on Main, The	6/26/2023	0

## Iron Horse, The

J & B's Quickstop	2/22/2023	0
Jin's Asian Cuisine	1/27/2023	3
John R. Shelton Pool	6/1/2023	1
Jones & Reed Market		
Jones Service Station	2/17/2023	1
Jojo's Hibachi Grill, LLC	7/14/2023	0
Keyser Group Home	5/31/2023	0
Keyser Inn	3/3/2023	0
Keyser Order of the Orioles	4/21/2023	4
Keyser Wee Care		
Kinder Center, Inc.	2/28/2023 5/12/2023	0 0
Kitzmiller Cottage	5/25/2023	2
Knobley Farm Convenience	4/4/2023	5
Knobley Mountain Café	4/26/2023	0

Kona Ice	4/25/2023	0
La Tia Carmen Resturant	4/26/2023	10
	5/12/2023	3
Linda's Old Furnace Restaurant	6/28/2023	2
Little Caesars	4/21/2023	0
Little Bigs	1/12/2023	0
Little People's LLC	6/13/2023	0
	2/40/2022	4.0
Long Spring	2/10/2023	10
	3/30/2023	0
Lost Mountain BBQ	4/23/2023	0
McDonald's	5/19/2023	2
McGee Farms LLC		
M & S Desserts & Bakery		
Main Street Hot Dogs	1/19/2023	1
Martin's Food Store	1/19/2023	2
Me Me D's Catering		
Mill Creek Country Club	6/13/2023	0
Mill Meadow Group Home	5/19/2023	0
Millstone BBQ	6/29/2023	0

Minco Camp	5/8/2023	0
Meadowbrook Farm BBQ	1/24/2023	0
Meals for the Elderly (EG)	2/17/2023	0
Meals for the Elderly (K)	5/19/2023	0
Meals for the Elderly (SG)	5/26/2023	0
MOJO's Sausage Express	4/7/2023	0
Moose Lodge #662	6/13/2023	0
Mountaineer Mart	8/24/2023 1/12/2023	0
Woulltaineer Wart	1/12/2023	U
My Place (Hi-Lo Supper Club)	2/22/2023	2
New Creek Tavern	5/31/2023	0
Noble Farms, Inc		
North Branch Craft Pub	4/21/2023	0
Nu View Video	3/30/2023	0
0.11.1.1.14.24.7		
Optima #1317		
Page's Ice Cream	4/26/2023	0
	E /o./ /oos-	_
Pathways - Transitional Living	5/31/2023	0

Perfect Timing (Formally Ray's Texaco)	1/27/2023	1
Piedmont Pool	5/28/2023	0
Pit Stop LLC	5/5/2023	0
Polish Pines Golf Club	4/21/2023	0
The Poppin' Kettle		
Potomac State WVU Cafeteria (The Commons)	3/3/2023	2
Potomac State WVU Cafeteria (The Rapids)	3/3/2023	0
PSC Hospitality Program	3/3/2023	0
PSC Jazzmans	3/3/2023	0
Potomac Valley Hospital	6/13/2023	0
Press Little Market	1/12/2023	0
Press Snack Bar LLC	1/12/2023 7/26/2023	1 1
Putra's Hibachi & Sushi	2/8/2023	3
Queen City Creamery	4/25/2023	0
Queens Point Coffee	4/21/2023	2
Rees Headlee Cottage	5/25/2023	2

Route 28 Bar & Grill LLC	6/20/2023	0
Route 28 Discount Grocery	1/12/2023	0
Royal Restaurant	1/19/2023	3
Rusty Spur	5/12/2023	0
Sammy, Inc	5/5/2023	1
Save-A-Lot	3/30/2023	1
School-Burlington Elementary	4/4/2023	0
School-Elk Garden Cafeteria	2/17/2023	0
School-Frankfort High Cafeteria	3/24/2023	0
School-Frankfort Intermediate	3/24/2023	0
School-Frankfort Middle	3/24/2023	4
School-Fort Ashby Primary	3/24/2023	1

School- Fountain Primary	3/24/2023	0
School-Keyser High	3/9/2023 8/15/2023	0
School-Keyser Middle	3/9/2023	0
School - Keyser Primary	3/9/2023	0
School-Mineral County Vo-Tech	1/19/2023	2
School - Mineral County Vo-Tach Ag Kitchen	6/12/2023	0
School-New Creek	2/17/2023	0
School-Wiley Ford	3/24/2023	0
Schwann's Sales	6/29/2023	0
7-11 (F)	5/12/2023	0
7-11 (K)	2/17/2023 5/19/2023	1
7-11/Subway	2/17/2023	1
Sheetz	5/19/2023	1

Shep's Pizza LLC

Small World	4/24/2023	0
Staggers Recovery House	5/19/2023	1
The Station Bar & Grill LLC	5/26/2023	0
St. Mary's Hall	6/30/2023	0
Stags Crossing	2/17/2023	0
Steers & Stripes Saloon LLC	3/8/2023	0
Stonerise	6/13/2023	0
Stop-Buy, Inc.	4/21/2023	0
Subway (Fort Ashby)	5/12/2023	0
Subway (Keyser)	3/30/2023	0
Sure Stay Plus	3/9/2023	0
T & K Outlet		
7-Eleven #36952 Subway		
Taste of the Town		

That Place on 28, LLC (Truck)
and Base Bay & Cuilla

3rd Base Bar & Grille	2/10/2023	2
2 Cook's Grill & Chill	6/30/2023	0
Ville - Double	2/22/2022	0
Village Restaurant	2/22/2023	0
VFW (F)	6/12/2023	0
VFW (K)	6/13/2023	3
	. / /	
VFW (R)	2/22/2023	1
VFD-Elk District	2/17/2023	0
VFD-Burlington	6/13/2023	2
VFD-Fort Ashby	4/24/2023	0
	. / /	
VFD - Fort Ashby Fairgrounds	4/24/2023	0
VFD-Keyser		
VFD-New Creek	6/9/2023	0
VFD-Patterson Creek		
VFD-Ridgeley		
VFD-Short Gap	5/19/2023	0
VFD-Wiley Ford	6/12/2023	0
=	-,,	-

## Walgreens

Walmart	1/27/2023	0
Walmart Gas Station	4/4/2023	0
Wayne's Country Fresh Meats	1/19/2023	5
Wayne's Meats II	1/12/2023	1
Wilma's Diner	5/26/2023	2

Wonder Bees Child Care Center

WVU Keyser Jazzman's

Priority, Priority Foundation, Core Observations	WV Food Code Reference
	Kelefellee
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A

None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
Deflection plate in ice machine needs cleaned.	4-601.11
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
	•

None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A

None N/A None N/A N/A None None N/A N/A None

None

N/A None None N/A None N/A N/A None None N/A N/A None None N/A

None

None

None

N/A

N/A

None	N/A
None	N/A
No backflow prevention device in hose at mopsink.	5-203.14
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
Hamburger thawing in 3-bowl sink at room temperature.	3-501.13

None

None	N/A
Meat thawing in handwash sink. Potentially hazardous food items stored at room temperature 6 None	3-501.13 3 to 70 degrees. Vario N/A
None	N/A
Toxic items stored below prep table (ajax/ W-D 40) Food/ingredient containers without lids. None	7-201.11 3-302.11 N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A

None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
	•
None	N/A
None	N/A

None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	NI/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None None	N/A N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A

N/A None None N/A None N/A N/A None None N/A None N/A N/A None N/A None None N/A None N/A None N/A

None

None	N/A
None None	N/A N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None None	N/A N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A

None N/A N/A None N/A None N/A None None N/A None N/A None N/A None N/A None N/A None N/A None N/A

None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	N/A
None	, N/A
None	19/0
None	N/A
None	N/A
	,
None	N/A

None

N/A None N/A None N/A None N/A

None

None N/A

## Notice

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Looks great! Ok to operate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A NA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Looks good! Ok to operate.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A N/A Bar construction complete. Ok to operate once ABE permit is acquired.

N/A		
N/A		
N/A		
N/A		
N/A		
Looks good! Ok to operate.		
N/A		
N/A		
N/A N/A		
N/A		
N/A		

N/A	
Looks Good! Ok to operate	
N/A	
N/A	
N/A	
N/A	
Looks good! Ok to open after fire inspection.	
N/A	
N/A	
N/A	

N/A

N/A
10 day reinspection ous items (All need to be disposed of) must keep at 41 degrees or less or 135 degrees or higher. N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
30 day reinspection will be conducted.
N/A
Looks good! Ok to operate
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Looks good! Ok to operate
N/A
N/A
N/A
Looks good! Ok to operate
N/A N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A Ok to operate N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Place looks great! Ok to operate after cleaning construction debris.
N/A

N/A	
Looks great! Ok to operate!	
N/A	
N/A	
N/A	
N/A	
N/A	

N/A

N/A

N/A